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GENERAL INSTRUMENTS

PO142140

PO142143
L=18,5CM

PO142144

L=18,5CM

PO142158

PO142160

PO142163

=]: ® EMEA Surgical Instruments
Pllll[ll] Catalog

: SCISSOR OPERATING STRAIGHT BLUNT SHARP 16CM

: SCISSORS OPERATING CURVED BLUNT-SHARP

: SCISSORS OPERATING STRAIGHT BLUNT-SHARP

: SCISSORS OPERATING STRAIGHT SHARP L=11CM

: SCISSOR OPERATING STRAIGHT SHARP 12CM

: SCISSOR OPERATING CURVED SHARP 14CM
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PO142164

PO142167

PO142168

PO142171

PO142172

PO142186

PO142197

: SCISSOR OPERATING STRAIGHT SHARP 14CM

: SCISSOR OPERATING CURVED SHARP 16CM

: SCISSOR OPERATING STRAIGHT SHARP 16CM

: SCISSORS OPERATING CURVED SHARP L=18,5CM

: SCISSOR OPERATING STRAIGHT SHARP 18CM

: SCISSOR MAYO ALSACE STRAIGHT 16 CM

: SCISSOR MAYO ALSACE CURVED 16 CM


file:///emea_pilling/product/po142164-scissor-operating-straight-sharp-14cm
file:///emea_pilling/product/po142167-scissor-operating-curved-sharp-16cm
file:///emea_pilling/product/po142168-scissor-operating-straight-sharp-16cm
file:///emea_pilling/product/po142171-scissors-operating-curved-sharp-l-18-5cm
file:///emea_pilling/product/po142172-scissor-operating-straight-sharp-18cm
file:///emea_pilling/product/po142186-scissor-mayo-alsace-straight-16-cm
file:///emea_pilling/product/po142197-scissor-mayo-alsace-curved-16-cm

PO142202

PO142219

PO142223

PO142224

PO142226

PO142241

PO142243

: SCISSOR MAYO STILLE STRAIGHT 15 CM

: SCISSOR MAYO STILLE CURVED 15CM

: SCISSOR MAYO STILLE CURVED 17 CM

: SCISSORS MAYO-HARRINGTON STRAIGHT L=20,5CM

: SCISSOR MAYO HARRINGTON STRAIGHT 23 CM

: SCISSOR MAYO HARRINGTON CURVED 20 CM

: SCISSOR MAYO HARRINGTON CURVED 23 CM
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PO142298

PO142916 :

PO143256

PO143262

PO143266

: SCISSOR DELESTRE 14 CM

EPISIOTOMY SCISSOR 19CM

: SCISSOR METZENBAUM STRAIGHT 15CM

: SCISSORS METZENBAUM STRAIGHT L=18,5CM

: SCISSOR METZENBAUM NELSON STRAIGHT 23CM
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